Broker

Transaction Date and Time

Volume

Price (GBp)

Platform

Transaction Reference Number

Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International

10-Oct-2024 12:20:46
10-Oct-2024 12:56:17
10-Oct-2024 12:56:17
10-Oct-2024 12:56:17
10-Oct-2024 14:18:49
10-Oct-2024 14:18:49
10-Oct-2024 14:36:02
10-Oct-2024 15:10:47
10-Oct-2024 15:10:47
10-Oct-2024 15:10:48
10-Oct-2024 15:10:48
10-Oct-2024 15:12:26
10-Oct-2024 15:51:18
10-Oct-2024 15:51:18
10-Oct-2024 15:52:39
10-Oct-2024 15:52:41
10-Oct-2024 15:52:41
10-Oct-2024 15:52:44
10-Oct-2024 15:52:44
10-Oct-2024 15:53:01
10-Oct-2024 15:53:01
10-Oct-2024 16:16:26
10-Oct-2024 16:19:04
10-Oct-2024 16:23:08
10-Oct-2024 16:23:08
10-Oct-2024 16:23:37
10-Oct-2024 16:23:37
10-Oct-2024 16:23:37
10-Oct-2024 16:24:24
10-Oct-2024 16:25:03
10-Oct-2024 16:25:03
10-Oct-2024 16:25:55
10-Oct-2024 16:25:55
10-Oct-2024 16:25:55
10-Oct-2024 16:25:55
10-Oct-2024 16:35:33
10-Oct-2024 16:35:33
10-Oct-2024 16:35:33
10-Oct-2024 16:35:33
10-Oct-2024 16:35:33
10-Oct-2024 16:35:33
10-Oct-2024 16:35:33
10-Oct-2024 16:35:33
10-Oct-2024 16:35:33
10-Oct-2024 16:35:33
10-Oct-2024 16:35:33
10-Oct-2024 16:35:33
10-Oct-2024 16:35:33
10-Oct-2024 16:35:33
10-Oct-2024 16:35:33

399
1191
897
17670
36044
1101
4426
1787
1465
3876
1969
100
677
3605
165326
9499
2946
605
3302
73278
10766
3386
3562
3600
5302
3117
2125
2146
6073
7319
914
2597
3331
3642
115
5298
9179
5662
15468
1396
13260
3965
9592
6460
2332
6349
8289
4402
5713
6605

10.86
10.84
10.84
10.84
11
11
11.04
11.18
11.18
11.24
11.24
11.24
11.26
11.26
11.24
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.2
11.14
111
11.26
111
111
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.24
11.24
11.24
11.24
11.24
11.24
11.24
11.24
11.24
11.24
11.24
11.24
11.24
11.24
11.24

TRQX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

0XLO5A0000000000ARCSOT
0XL0510000000000ARCQDF
0XL0514000000000ARCS5F
0XL0510000000000ARCQDG
0XL0510000000000ARCUGY9
0XL0514000000000ARDO5R
0XL0514000000000ARD19V
0XL0570000000000ARD38G
0XL0570000000000ARD38H
0XL0514000000000ARD463
0XL0514000000000ARD464
0XL0514000000000ARD49Q
0XL0514000000000ARD771
0XL0514000000000ARD77J
0XL0510000000000ARD5UM
0XL0570000000000ARD5PC
0XL0570000000000ARD5PD
0XL0570000000000ARD5PI
0XL0570000000000ARD5PJ
0XL0510000000000ARD5VA
0XL0570000000000ARD5QG
0XL0570000000000ARD7IS
0XL0514000000000ARD8RF
0XL0514000000000ARD95C
0XL0570000000000ARD83Q
0XL0510000000000ARD7QR
0XL0510000000000ARD7QS
0XL0510000000000ARD7QU
0XL0510000000000ARD7SJ
0XL0510000000000ARD7VJ
0XL0510000000000ARD7VK
0XL0510000000000ARD82C
0XL0510000000000ARD82D
0XL0510000000000ARD82E
0XL0510000000000ARD82F
0XL0511000000000ARD4KJ
0XL0511000000000ARD4KK
0XL0511000000000ARD4KL
0XL0511000000000ARD4KM
0XL0511000000000ARD4KN
0XL0511000000000ARD4KO
0XL0511000000000ARD4KP
0XL0511000000000ARD4KQ
0XL0511000000000ARD4KR
0XL0511000000000ARD4KS
0XL0511000000000ARD4KT
0XL0511000000000ARD4KU
0XL0511000000000ARD4KV
0XL0511000000000ARD4L0
0XL0511000000000ARDA4L1




